Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting to Be Held: April 19, 2022

Recognition: [ ] Students [ ] Staff [ ] Parents
Information: [ ] Building Report [ ] Old Business [ ] Superintendent’s Report
Action: [ | Resignation X Hiring [ ] Contract Service Agreements
[] Travel Out-of-State [ ] Travel In State [ ] Approvals
[ ] Termination [] Legal Matters [ ] Other:

This action request pertains to [_| Elementary (only)  [X| High School/District Wide

Date: April 12,2022

To: Corrina Guardipee Hall From: John E Salois
Superintendent Title:  Human Resources Director

Subject: Certified Administrators/Principals/Prof. Technical/Confidential Secretaries 2022-2023

Description: The superintendent recommends the individuals named in the attached list be contracted
for 2022-2023.

Note: Please refer to line number according to the list

Financial Impact: N/A

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): N/A
Attachment(s): Certified Administrators/Principals/Prof. Technical/Confidential Secretaries List

Approval: Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)

Comments:

Board Action: |:| N/A (Info) |:| Approved |:| Denied |:| Tabled to:
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Last Name
Administrator
1 Juneau
2 Lafromboise-Wagner
3 McKay
4 ComesAtNight
5 HeavyRunner
6 Racine
7 Bird
8 Hall
9 LittlePlume
10 Tatsey
Director/Coordinator
11  Crawford
12 Rappold
13 Tailfeathers
14 Hall
15 Hannon
16 Holm
17 Johnson
18 Magee
19 Salois
20 Stott
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First Name

Dennis
Jennifer
Kari
Michael
Angela
Jessica
Sicily
Sheila
Racquel
Tonia

Cinnamon
Rebecca
Crystal
Robert

Julia Nichole
Everett
Matthew
Melanie
John E

Maureen

Position

Assistant Superintendent
BHS Principal

BHS Assistant Principal

BHS Assistant Principal
BMS Assistant Principal
Napi Assistant Principal

Napi Principal

BES Principal

BES Assistant Principal

KW/Vina Principal

District Prevention Coordinator

Director of Curriculum &Assessment/Colonies Principal
Director of Finance/District Clerk

Director BNAS

Director of PCOP

Director of Information Technology

Director of Buffalo Hide Academy

GearUp Coordinator

Human Resources Director

Director of SPED
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Contract
Days

260
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215

215
215
260
215
215
260
245
207
260
260



Professional Technical/Specialist

21 Adamson Carlene Confidential Board/Superintendent Secretary 260
22 Dorsey Elva Human Resources Administrative Assistant 260
23 Kennedy William Technology Specialist 260
24  Edwards Arlan Student Support Coordinator 197
25 DeRoche Teri Assistant Director of Finance 260
26 Augare Irene YHDP Youth Case Manager 215
27 Parrent Gerald Jr Data Specialist/Grant Compliance 260
28 Stone Nathan GearUp Student Achievement Specialist 197
29 Racine Rosalyn Early Childhood/Childcare Supervisor 210
30 Nolan Colleen SPED Confidential Secretary 225
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