Browning Public Schools **Board Agenda Request**

Meeting to Be Held: April 19, 2022



Recognit	ion: Students	Staff	Parents					
Informat	tion: Building Report	Old Business	Superintendent's Report					
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements					
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	Approvals					
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:					
	This action request pertains to	Elementary (only)	High School/District Wide					
Date:	April 12, 2022							
To:	Corrina Guardipee Hall Superintendent	_	ohn E Salois Iuman Resources Director					
Subject:	Certified Administrators/Pr	incipals/Prof. Technical	/Confidential Secretaries 2022-2023					
Description: The superintendent recommends the individuals named in the attached list be contracted for 2022-2023.								
Note: Please refer to line number according to the list								
Financial Impact: N/A								
Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): N/A								
Attachment(s): Certified Administrators/Principals/Prof. Technical/Confidential Secretaries List								
Approval: Superintendent's Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)								
Commen	nts:							
Board A	ction: N/A (Info)	Approved Denie	d Tabled to:					

	Last Name	First Name	Position	Contract Days
Administrator				
1	Juneau	Dennis	Assistant Superintendent	260
2	Lafromboise-Wagner	Jennifer	BHS Principal	215
3	McKay	Kari	BHS Assistant Principal	215
4	ComesAtNight	Michael	BHS Assistant Principal	215
5	HeavyRunner	Angela	BMS Assistant Principal	215
6	Racine	Jessica	Napi Assistant Principal	215
7	Bird	Sicily	Napi Principal	215
8	Hall	Sheila	BES Principal	215
9	LittlePlume	Racquel	BES Assistant Principal	215
10	Tatsey	Tonia	KW/Vina Principal	215
Director/Coordi	<u>nator</u>			
11	Crawford	Cinnamon	District Prevention Coordinator	215
12	Rappold	Rebecca	Director of Curriculum & Assessment/Colonies Principal	215
13	Tailfeathers	Crystal	Director of Finance/District Clerk	260
14	Hall	Robert	Director BNAS	215
15	Hannon	Julia Nichole	Director of PCOP	215
16	Holm	Everett	Director of Information Technology	260
17	Johnson	Matthew	Director of Buffalo Hide Academy	245
18	Magee	Melanie	GearUp Coordinator	207
19	Salois	John E	Human Resources Director	260
20	Stott	Maureen	Director of SPED	260

Professional Technical/Specialist

21	Adamson	Carlene	Confidential Board/Superintendent Secretary	260
22	Dorsey	Elva	Human Resources Administrative Assistant	260
23	Kennedy	William	Technology Specialist	260
24	Edwards	Arlan	Student Support Coordinator	197
25	DeRoche	Teri	Assistant Director of Finance	260
26	Augare	Irene	YHDP Youth Case Manager	215
27	Parrent	Gerald Jr	Data Specialist/Grant Compliance	260
28	Stone	Nathan	GearUp Student Achievement Specialist	197
29	Racine	Rosalyn	Early Childhood/Childcare Supervisor	210
30	Nolan	Colleen	SPED Confidential Secretary	225